
NLS Elected Officers and Appointees Contact Details

2022-2023

Position First Last Direct Email

Executive Director Brian Schwarz brianschwarzvdc@gmail.com

President Brian Comeno nationalvdcpresident@gmail.com

Vice President for Administration Jane Winge jwinge@aol.com

Vice President for Outreach Karen Weires karenweires@gmail.com

Secretary Carolyn Witham carolyn.vdc@carolina.rr.com

Treasurer Steve Barnett sgb121266@aol.com

Spiritual Director Rev. G. Karl Gaston jgaston550@yahoo.com

Nonprofit Compliance Coordinator Sue Bathe suzanne.bathe@sbcglobal.net

Communications Director Amanda Hunter nvdccommunications@gmail.com

Archivist/Historian Dave Leverenz nlvdcarchivist@gmail.com

Conexiones Newsletter Editor

Webmaster/A/V Coordinator Eric Needle e@longbow.net

Database Coordinator Marcia & Randy Poisel rap14sep@gmail.com

Pastor Support Committee Chair Jeanne Gaston jgaston550@yahoo.com

Distribution Center Robin Schwarz robin101197@yahoo.com

Region 1 Coordinator Marcia Newman marfbi@msn.com

Region 2 Coordinator Brenda Brown phbrownhaven@gmail.com

Region 3 Coordinator Jerry Gray jerrygray9@aol.com

Region 4 Coordinator Pam Gross gdgross144@gmail.com

Region 5 Coordinator BobbieJo Koski koskib@gmail.com

Region 6 Coordinator Bob Lewis rlewis8485@gmail.com

Region 7 Coordinator Sylvia Meister shmeister07@hotmail.com
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